
 

Stations of the Cross 

Holy Trinity Parish 
Fri. Feb. 23   4:30pm Mass * 5pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow  
Fri. Mar. 1 4:30pm Mass * 5pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow 
Fri. Mar. 8 4:30pm Mass * 5pm Stations * No Dinner 
Fri. Mar. 15 4:30pm Mass * 5pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow 
Fri. Mar. 22 4:30pm Mass * 5pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow 
 
 

St. Gregory Parish 
Wed. Feb. 21   5:30pm Mass * 6pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow  
Wed. Feb. 28 5:30pm Mass * No Stations 
Wed. Mar. 6 5:30pm Mass * No Stations 
Wed. Mar. 13 5:30pm Mass * 6pm Stations * Soup Dinner to follow 
Wed. Mar. 20 5:30pm Mass * 6pm Stations * No Dinner 

 

 
Holy Trinity Parish ** 

Mon. Mar. 4  4pm—7pm  
Mon. Mar. 18 4pm—7pm 

 
St. Gregory Parish ** 

Mon. Mar. 11  4pm—7pm  
Mon. Mar. 25 4pm—7 pm 

 
**Additional confessors will be available for the above dates. ** 

 
 

 Additional Confession Times: 
Saturdays at 3pm at St. Gregory  (prior to 4pm Mass) 
Sunday at 7:30am at Holy Trinity  (prior to 8am Mass) 
Sunday at 6:30pm at Holy Trinity  (prior to 7pm Mass) 

Confession & Adoration 


